
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        GENERAL AVEC FRONTALIERE  DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
PITHIVIERS           06-07-13 85 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 8.50       
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 DEVLESCHAUWER-LEFEVRE LEUZE     4  1  288244 905685810 125648.0 1167,93 
  2 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  3  1  282514 910958011 125510.8 1152,27 
  3 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  4  1  282610 9005259 9 125703.0 1143,93 
  4 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  8  6  304117 9011005 9 131631.0 1141,07 
  5 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  3  2       2 9048499 7 125745.8 1140,26 
  6 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  8  1       2 9013409 8 131844.0 1131,67 
  7 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  2  1  282580 906970310 130020.0 1128,81 
  8 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  2  295319 9072783 9 131152.0 1127,75 
  9 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  2  2       2 906812410 130153.0 1121,86 
 10 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  3  288244 905784010 130717.8 1120,28 
 11 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  2  295109 902864111 131415.0 1116,78 
 12 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 11  5  282275 505140111 130307.8 1115,14 
 13 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 11  1       2 906813710 130350.8 1111,98 
 14 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  1  1  285955 904410310 130724.0 1110,93 
 15 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 11  6       3 903558511 130408.8 1110,68 
 16 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  1       2 9030168 8 130942.8 1109,84 
 17 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  5  3  293852 9072964 9 131550.2 1105,39 
 18 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  3  1  298673 9054463 9 132042.0 1103,33 
 19 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  4       2 907190311 131747.0 1102,82 
 20 TRATSAERT RENE        CALONNE   5  2  281911 907403111 130550.0 1101,93 
 21 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  3  2       2 905659810 132106.0 1101,70 
 22 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  4  4       2 906826510 130751.0 1096,02 
 23 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  2       3 905899310 131331.8 1093,78 
 24 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  2  2  282919 903543311 130904.8 1092,01 
 25 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  2  1  304156 904674311 132845.0 1091,14 
 26 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  6  2  284882 906585910 131120.0 1090,10 
 27 DEVLESCHAUWER-LEFEVRE LEUZE     4  2       2 905686110 131435.0 1089,43 
 28 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  8  4       3 904684411 132911.0 1089,31 
 29 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  3  3       3 905657310 132501.0 1086,02 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        GENERAL AVEC FRONTALIERE  DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
PITHIVIERS           06-07-13 88 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 8.50       
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  2  285955 901178412 125731.0 1155,30 
  2 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  4  4  282610 901139412 125502.0 1153,34 
  3 LOCOGE DANIEL         WADELINC 10  5  282603 901046112 125522.0 1151,76 
  4 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  4  2  282812 901068912 125559.0 1149,71 
  5 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  6  1  300984 903204112 131303.8 1144,15 
  6 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  4  1  284882 904216312 125925.0 1142,18 
  7 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  2  2  282580 990115012 125726.0 1142,05 
  8 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  3  1  304156 901791912 131800.0 1134,91 
  9 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  4  1       2 901070012 125953.0 1131,78 
 10 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  1  295109 902312112 131357.0 1118,05 
 11 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE    3  1  289690 904818012 131011.0 1113,41 
 12 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  2  295319 904807512 131522.0 1112,86 
 13 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  1       2 904806912 131537.0 1111,81 
 14 TRATSAERT RENE        CALONNE   4  2  281911 905037412 130415.0 1108,79 
 15 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  6  2       2 910827012 132211.8 1105,76 
 16 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  2  288244 902365312 131044.8 1105,45 
 17 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE    3  2       2 904818612 131217.0 1104,48 
 18 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  3  2       2 901799512 132524.0 1104,42 
 19 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  2  2  282919 901017412 130712.8 1099,93 
 20 TRATSAERT RENE        CALONNE   4  1       2 905037612 130623.0 1099,56 
 21 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  2  1       2 990112712 130712.0 1098,68 
 22 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  3  1  282514 901034512 130730.8 1097,07 
 23 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  2       2 902313912 131929.0 1095,08 
 24 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  6  5  304117 901785412 132746.0 1094,85 
 25 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  1       2 901176512 131350.0 1083,84 
 26 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  4  2       2 901134112 131102.0 1082,66 



 27 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  3  3       3 901795712 133102.0 1082,28 
 28 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  4  4       3 901067712 131127.0 1081,70 
 29 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  6  2       2 901786612 133109.0 1081,68 
 30 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  2  1  282275 901152512 131058.8 1081,59 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        GENERAL AVEC FRONTALIERE  DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
PITHIVIERS           06-07-13 158 JEUNES        LOS TE-LACHES A : 8.50      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    8  7  286217 907711713 125341.0 1174,54 
  2 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 15  285955 907635213 125855.0 1148,80 
  3 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42 15  300984 902902213 131746.8 1124,00 
  4 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42 20       2 902904113 131753.8 1123,51 
  5 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42 24       3 902904313 131756.8 1123,30 
  6 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42 14       4 902902113 131800.8 1123,02 
  7 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42 37       5 902902713 131811.8 1122,25 
  8 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42 29       6 902900113 131934.8 1116,48 
  9 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 13  1  282580 905651713 130322.0 1115,30 
 10 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   10  3  286216 907417313 130643.0 1114,91 
 11 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 10       2 907639113 130647.0 1113,59 
 12 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 13 12       2 905648413 130452.0 1108,73 
 13 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 20       3 907640613 130812.0 1107,48 
 14 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42 12       7 902904913 132211.8 1105,76 
 15 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 14  4  282275 905555213 130544.8 1103,72 
 16 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 13  3       3 905648713 130612.0 1102,96 
 17 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  8       4 907641313 131212.0 1090,59 
 18 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 13  4       4 905648113 131120.0 1081,30 
 19 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  3       5 907636513 131439.0 1080,50 
 20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  4       6 907635713 131440.0 1080,43 
 21 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  2       7 907634913 131510.0 1078,40 
 22 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  10  2  295319 907975413 132432.0 1075,70 
 23 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42 22       8 902905613 133039.8 1072,40 
 24 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  2  1  304156 907211713 133356.0 1071,21 
 25 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI  7  4  291405 907671813 132208.0 1070,81 
 26 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI  7  5       2 907672213 132303.0 1067,21 
 27 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42 27       9 902900413 133254.8 1063,86 
 28 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42 30      10 902901713 133301.8 1063,43 
 29 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 13       8 907644613 131909.0 1062,43 
 30 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  6       9 907631513 131910.0 1062,36 
 31 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 14  5       2 905555813 131608.8 1060,59 
 32 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42  3      11 902900313 133354.8 1060,13 
 33 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 14 12       3 905553713 131907.8 1048,83 
 34 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42 28      12 902903313 133738.8 1046,36 
 35 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42  2      13 902901213 133824.8 1043,58 
 36 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42 23      14 902906313 133904.8 1041,18 
 37 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 14  6       4 905618613 132122.8 1040,15 
 38 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  10  1       2 907976113 133414.0 1039,00 
 39 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 13  6       5 905649413 132240.0 1036,35 
 40 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 17      10 907634113 132606.0 1035,68 
 41 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 12      11   3110913 132608.0 1035,56 
 42 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  10  8       3 907976813 133833.0 1023,46 
 43 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     2  2  288244 904350013 133213.8 1021,30 
 44 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  10  7       4 907976913 133923.0 1020,51 
 45 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    8  2       2 907711813 133102.0 1018,45 
 46 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42 36      15 902901013 134542.8 1017,82 
 47 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42  7      16 902905513 134654.8 1013,71 
 48 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  10  6       5 907976013 134329.0 1006,25 
 49 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI  7  6       3 907670213 134003.0 1004,66 
 50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  7      12  18342613 133440.0 1004,53 
 51 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 21      13 907639513 133455.0 1003,64 
 52 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 42 41      17 902906713 135101.8  999,84 
 53 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   10  4       2 907416213 133719.0  996,16 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        DOUBLAGE CHACUN SON DROIT DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
PITHIVIERS           06-07-13 50 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 8.50       
----------------------------------------------------------------------------



 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 DEVLESCHAUWER-LEFEVRE LEUZE     4  1  288244 905685810 125648.0 1167,93 
  2 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  8  6  304117 9011005 9 131631.0 1141,07 
  3 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  8  1       2 9013409 8 131844.0 1131,67 
  4 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  2  295319 9072783 9 131152.0 1127,75 
  5 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  3  288244 905784010 130717.8 1120,28 
  6 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  2  295109 902864111 131415.0 1116,78 
  7 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  1  1  285955 904410310 130724.0 1110,93 
  8 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  1       2 9030168 8 130942.8 1109,84 
  9 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  5  3  293852 9072964 9 131550.2 1105,39 
 10 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  3  1  298673 9054463 9 132042.0 1103,33 
 11 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  4       2 907190311 131747.0 1102,82 
 12 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  3  2       2 905659810 132106.0 1101,70 
 13 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  2       3 905899310 131331.8 1093,78 
 14 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  2  1  304156 904674311 132845.0 1091,14 
 15 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  6  2  284882 906585910 131120.0 1090,10 
 16 DEVLESCHAUWER-LEFEVRE LEUZE     4  2       2 905686110 131435.0 1089,43 
 17 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  8  4       3 904684411 132911.0 1089,31 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        DOUBLAGE CHACUN SON DROIT DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
PITHIVIERS           06-07-13 47 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 8.50       
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  2  285955 901178412 125731.0 1155,30 
  2 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  4  1  284882 904216312 125925.0 1142,18 
  3 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  3  1  304156 901791912 131800.0 1134,91 
  4 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  1  295109 902312112 131357.0 1118,05 
  5 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE    3  1  289690 904818012 131011.0 1113,41 
  6 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  2  295319 904807512 131522.0 1112,86 
  7 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  1       2 904806912 131537.0 1111,81 
  8 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  2  288244 902365312 131044.8 1105,45 
  9 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE    3  2       2 904818612 131217.0 1104,48 
 10 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  3  2       2 901799512 132524.0 1104,42 
 11 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  2       2 902313912 131929.0 1095,08 
 12 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  6  5  304117 901785412 132746.0 1094,85 
 13 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  1       2 901176512 131350.0 1083,84 
 14 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  3  3       3 901795712 133102.0 1082,28 
 15 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  6  2       2 901786612 133109.0 1081,68 
 16 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  4       3 904806312 132335.0 1079,44 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        DOUBLAGE CHACUN SON DROIT DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
PITHIVIERS           06-07-13 87 JEUNES        LOS TE-LACHES A : 8.50       
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    8  7  286217 907711713 125341.0 1174,54 
  2 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 15  285955 907635213 125855.0 1148,80 
  3 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   10  3  286216 907417313 130643.0 1114,91 
  4 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 10       2 907639113 130647.0 1113,59 
  5 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 20       3 907640613 130812.0 1107,48 
  6 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  8       4 907641313 131212.0 1090,59 
  7 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  3       5 907636513 131439.0 1080,50 
  8 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  4       6 907635713 131440.0 1080,43 
  9 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  2       7 907634913 131510.0 1078,40 
 10 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  10  2  295319 907975413 132432.0 1075,70 
 11 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  2  1  304156 907211713 133356.0 1071,21 
 12 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI  7  4  291405 907671813 132208.0 1070,81 
 13 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI  7  5       2 907672213 132303.0 1067,21 
 14 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 13       8 907644613 131909.0 1062,43 
 15 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22  6       9 907631513 131910.0 1062,36 
 16 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  10  1       2 907976113 133414.0 1039,00 
 17 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 17      10 907634113 132606.0 1035,68 
 18 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 22 12      11   3110913 132608.0 1035,56 



 19 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  10  8       3 907976813 133833.0 1023,46 
 20 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     2  2  288244 904350013 133213.8 1021,30 
 21 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  10  7       4 907976913 133923.0 1020,51 
 22 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    8  2       2 907711813 133102.0 1018,45 
 23 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  10  6       5 907976013 134329.0 1006,25 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------


